FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANT OPPORTUNITY

COMPLETELY “TURNKEY”
INCLUDES A LIQUOR LICENSE
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ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT

The information in this Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended for review only by the recipient from Lloyd Real Estate, LLC DBA Lloyd Companies (“Lloyd Companies”)
and must not be shared with any other person or entity without Lloyd Companies’ written consent. This brochure provides summary, unverified information to prospective buyers to establish preliminary
interest in the property. Lloyd Companies has not investigated and makes no warranty or representation regarding the income or expenses for the property, projected financial performance, dimensions
of the subject property, compliance with regulations, the condition of improvements, or the financial status or plans of any tenant. The information has been sourced from what we believe are reliable
sources; however, Lloyd Companies has not verified and will not verify any of the information provided and makes no representation or warranty regarding its accuracy or completeness. Potential
buyers must verify all information. The information provided is for informational purposes only and does not constitute legal advice. It represents only part of the comprehensive information available and
is intended for preliminary review. Prospective buyers are strongly encouraged to thoroughly review all relevant documents and seek professional real estate, financial, and legal advice to comprehend
their rights and obligations. Reliance on the information without proper legal review is at the individual’s own risk.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE

Lloyd Real Estate, LLC DBA Lloyd Companies is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee mentioned in this marketing brochure. The appearance of corporate
logos or names does not imply affiliation or endorsement by the corporation of Lloyd Companies, its employees, subsidiaries, agents, products, services, or commercial listings. This information is
included solely to provide tenant lease details to prospective customers.



Property Facts

Lloyd Commercial Real Estate is pleased to present a turnkey restaurant investment opportunity in Sioux Falls, South Dakota. The
property was fully renovated in 2024, including a new Class 1 hood system, updated finishes, and extensive FF&E. A fully equipped
kitchen, dining furniture, and an existing liquor license create a true turnkey platform, allowing you to continue the prior concept or
launch your own. Positioned along a high-traffic corridor near an entertainment district and the Sioux Falls Regional Airport, the loca-
tion offers built-in traffic and strong visibility. The surrounding area supports the site with a daytime population of 9,586 within one-mile
and limited casual dining competition, creating space to capture unmet demand. Proximity to 1-29 and downtown Sioux Falls further
expands the trade area and operational reach. Available now.

Fast Facts
e Address:
901 W Russell St, Sioux Falls, SD 57104
e Pricing: e Price/SF:
$2,495,000 $499.40
e County:
Minnehaha
e Gross Building Area (GBA):
4,996 SF +/-
e Site Size:
0.776 Acres +/- (33,800 SF+/-)
e Parking:

52 surface parking stalls

Furniture, Fixtures, & Equipment (FF&E):
Included in sale price; see pg4 for list

Liquor License:
Included in sale price

Year Built:
1980 / 2024 (renovation)

Real Estate Taxes:
$12,593.88 (2024 Taxes payable in 2025)

SCOTT BLOUNT

ELLOYD

Building Features

All new light fixtures throughout restaurant
New LED lighting (interior & exterior)

New booths, tables, & chairs

Two (2) new rooftop HVAC Systems

Newly installed Sprinkler System throughout

New Audio/Visual System

Floor Plan Details

Single-story restaurant with two patron entrances, one on
the west and one on the south. Guests are welcomed to a
check-in area, waiting area, and restrooms. The centrally
located kitchen divides the space, with one half designed for

traditional dining and the other for bar seating and service.

605.231.1882 | scott@lloydcompanies.com




Equipment List ELLOYD

Kitchen Equipment

e 16 ft Hood System with Ansul

o 12’ x 18 Walk in Cooler

e 3 ftVegetable Prep Sink

e 4 ft Traulsen Reach in Freezer

e 2 ft Traulsen Reach In Freezer

e 2 ft Everist Reach in Cooler

e 2-4ft Avantco Reach In Cooler
e 4 ft Avantco Sandwich Prep Table
e g8 ft Delfeld Sandwich Prep Table
e 3 Compartment Sink

e ADS Dishwasher System

e 2 ft Deep Fryer for Chips/Taco Shells

e 3 ft Cook Rite Flat Griddle

e 6 Burner Southland Gas Grill

e 2 Frymaster Deep Fryers

e Turbo Chef Conveyer Oven

e Serve Well 5 Compartment Steam Table
e Vulcan Chip Warmer

e Hobart Mixer

e Manitowoc 400 Ib Ice Machine

e All Smallware’s equipment and Kitchen Pots ands Pans

Bar Equipment

J 2-2 ft Reach In Beer Coolers

o 8 ft Reach In Beer Cooler

o Beer Tap System with 6 Taps and Glycol System
° Jackson Dishwasher

o 2 ft Reach In Cooler

For a comprehensive list of Furniture, Fixtures, & Equipment (FF&E), we encourage interested parties to reach out to the Broker.

eloam =] Mo VA 605.231.1882 | scott@lloydcompanies.com




Parcel Map

Size

0.5632 Acres | 23,180 SF +/-
0.244 Acres | 10,620 SF +/-

0.776 Acres | 33,800 SF +/-

0.532 Acres | 23,180 SF +/-

ELLOYD

2024 Taxes
(Payable 2025)

$11,861.48
$732.40

$12,593.88
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Exterior Photos CLLOYD
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Interior Photos £ LLOYD
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2025 AREA
DEMOGRAPHICS

1 mile
Total Population \ 9,181

Projected Population (2030) \ 9,586

Daytime Population \ 12,275
Median Age g 77
Area Households | 3,512

Median Household Income | = $59k

Median Home Value | $203k

Educational Attainment ‘

o
(Assoclates Degree +) 29.8%

(Solo mp =] MolVI\a 605.231.1882 | scott@lloydcompanies.com

3 miles
64,263

68,299
106,191
36.0
27,320
$63k

$240k

41.2%

5 miles
151,238

160,900
192,994
37.3
62,949
$70k

$3291k

47.8%

MSA
314,596

241,444
314,319
36.9

124,541
$83k
$327k

52.2%

LLOYD



Sioux Falls
Regional Airport
1.9M Annual Visits

ELMWOOD

GOLF COURSE.

91.9k Annual Visits
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FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANT OPPORTUNITY CELLOYD
COMPLETELY “TURNKEY”

INCLUDES A L// UOR LICENSE
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'SCOTT BLOUNTY.

scott@lloydcompanies.com
605-231-1882
150 E. 4th Place | Suite 600 | Sioux Falls, SD 57104
605.323.2820 | LloydCompanies.com

Property details contained herein are intended for general informational purposes only. Lloyd Real Estate, LLC has not independently verified the provided information and makes no representation or warranty of any kind regarding its accuracy or completeness. Traffic, visit, and sale data within this document, sourced from
a third-party provider, is based on tracking data from mobile/cellular devices. Use this information at your own discretion, and always consult with qualified professionals or experts in the relevant field for specific guidance. All interested parties are advised to take appropriate measures to verify all information set forth herein.
Nothing contained herein shall be deemed to constitute legal, financial, or professional advice. Lloyd Companies and the logo are service marks of Lloyd Companies, all other marks displayed on this document are property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of
Lloyd Companies. Use of images without the express written consent of the owner.



