FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANT OPPORTUNITY COMPLETELY "TURNKEY"

INCLUDES A LIQUOR LICENSE







The information in this Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended for review only by the recipient from Lloyd Real Estate, LLC DBA Lloyd Companies ("Lloyd Companies") and must not be shared with any other person or entity without Lloyd Companies' written consent. This brochure provides summary, unverified information to prospective buyers to establish preliminary interest in the property. Lloyd Companies has not investigated and makes no warranty or representation regarding the income or expenses for the property, projected financial performance, dimensions of the subject property, compliance with regulations, the condition of improvements, or the financial status or plans of any tenant. The information has been sourced from what we believe are reliable sources; however, Lloyd Companies has not verified and will not verify any of the information provided and makes no representation or warranty regarding its accuracy or completeness. Potential buyers must verify all information. The information provided is for informational purposes only and does not constitute legal advice. It represents only part of the comprehensive information available and is intended for preliminary review. Prospective buyers are strongly encouraged to thoroughly review all relevant documents and seek professional real estate, financial, and legal advice to comprehend their rights and obligations. Reliance on the information without proper legal review is at the individual's own risk.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE

Lloyd Real Estate, LLC DBA Lloyd Companies is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee mentioned in this marketing brochure. The appearance of corporate logos or names does not imply affiliation or endorsement by the corporation of Lloyd Companies, its employees, subsidiaries, agents, products, services, or commercial listings. This information is included solely to provide tenant lease details to prospective customers.

Property Facts



Lloyd Commercial Real Estate is pleased to present a turnkey restaurant investment opportunity in Sioux Falls, South Dakota. The property was fully renovated in 2024, including a new Class 1 hood system, updated finishes, and extensive FF&E. A fully equipped kitchen, dining furniture, and an existing liquor license create a true turnkey platform, allowing you to continue the prior concept or launch your own. Positioned along a high-traffic corridor near an entertainment district and the Sioux Falls Regional Airport, the location offers built-in traffic and strong visibility. The surrounding area supports the site with a daytime population of 9,586 within one-mile and limited casual dining competition, creating space to capture unmet demand. Proximity to I-29 and downtown Sioux Falls further expands the trade area and operational reach. Available now.

Fast Facts

Address:

901 W Russell St, Sioux Falls, SD 57104

• **Pricing:** \$2,495,000

Price / SF:

County:

\$499.40

County:

Minnehaha

Gross Building Area (GBA):

4,996 SF +/-

• Site Size:

0.776 Acres +/- (33,800 SF+/-)

Parking:

52 surface parking stalls

Furniture, Fixtures, & Equipment (FF&E):

Included in sale price; see pg4 for list

• Liquor License:

Included in sale price

• Year Built:

1980 / 2024 (renovation)

• Real Estate Taxes:

\$12,593.88 (2024 Taxes payable in 2025)

Building Features

- All new light fixtures throughout restaurant
- New LED lighting (interior & exterior)
- New booths, tables, & chairs
- Two (2) new rooftop HVAC Systems
- Newly installed Sprinkler System throughout
- New Audio/Visual System

Floor Plan Details

Single-story restaurant with two patron entrances, one on the west and one on the south. Guests are welcomed to a check-in area, waiting area, and restrooms. The centrally located kitchen divides the space, with one half designed for traditional dining and the other for bar seating and service.

Equipment List

LLOYD

Kitchen Equipment

- 16 ft Hood System with Ansul
- 12' x 18 Walk in Cooler
- 3 ft Vegetable Prep Sink
- 4 ft Traulsen Reach in Freezer
- 2 ft Traulsen Reach In Freezer
- 2 ft Everist Reach in Cooler
- 2- 4 ft Avantco Reach In Cooler
- 4 ft Avantco Sandwich Prep Table
- 8 ft Delfeld Sandwich Prep Table
- 3 Compartment Sink
- ADS Dishwasher System
- 2 ft Deep Fryer for Chips/Taco Shells
- 3 ft Cook Rite Flat Griddle
- 6 Burner Southland Gas Grill
- 2 Frymaster Deep Fryers
- Turbo Chef Conveyer Oven
- Serve Well 5 Compartment Steam Table
- Vulcan Chip Warmer
- **Hobart Mixer**
- Manitowoc 400 lb Ice Machine
- All Smallware's equipment and Kitchen Pots ands Pans

Bar Equipment

- 2-2 ft Reach In Beer Coolers
- 8 ft Reach In Beer Cooler
- Beer Tap System with 6 Taps and Glycol System
- Jackson Dishwasher
- 2 ft Reach In Cooler





For a comprehensive list of Furniture, Fixtures, & Equipment (FF&E), we encourage interested parties to reach out to the Broker.

Parcel Map



Size

0.532 Acres | 23,180 SF +/-0.244 Acres | 10,620 SF +/-

0.776 Acres | 33,800 SF +/-

2024 Taxes (Payable 2025)

\$11,861.48 \$732.40

\$12,593.88



Exterior Photos

LLOYD





























	" II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			
2025 AREA				1
DEMOGRAPHIC	S			
	1 mile	3 miles	5 miles	MSA
Total Population	9,181	64,263	151,238	314,596
Projected Population (2030)	9,586	68,299	160,900	241,444
Daytime Population	12,275	106,191	192,994	314,319
Median Age	37.7	36.0	37.3	36.9
Area Households	3,512	27,320	62,949	124,541
Median Household Income	\$59k	\$63k	\$70k	\$83k
Median Home Value	\$203k	\$240k	\$3291k	\$327k
Educational Attainment (Associates Degree +)	29.8%	41.2%	47.8%	52.2%
	SCOTT E	BLOUNT 605.	231.1882 scott	@lloydcompanies.c

Area Map





FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANT OPPORTUNITY COMPLETELY "TURNKEY"





Property details contained herein are intended for general informational purposes only. Lloyd Real Estate, LLC has not independently verified the provided information and makes no representation or warranty of any kind regarding its accuracy or completeness. Traffic, visit, and sale data within this document, sourced from a third-party provider, is based on tracking data from mobile/cellular devices. Use this information at your own discretion, and always consult with qualified professionals or experts in the relevant field for specific guidance. All interested parties are advised to take appropriate measures to verify all information set forth herein. Nothing contained herein shall be deemed to constitute legal, financial, or professional advice. Lloyd Companies and the logo are service marks of Lloyd Companies, all other ment are property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of Lloyd Companies. Use of images without the express written consent of the owner.